
First Last Company Booth # Email

Scott Andrews Stoner Andrews 900 sandrews@stonerandrews.com

Kendle Arcidiacono Lines of Denmark 1404 klinfoot@aol.com

Mike Arciero Save the Duck 503 michael.arciero@savetheduck.com

Ryan Auger Vans Coolidge ryanauger66@gmail.com

Tim Augustinowicz All Roads North 212 teletimaugie@gmail.com

Stefan Bergill Patagonia 817 stefan.bergill@patagonia.com

Matt Bickford Lacrosse/ Danner Footwear Hale Mbickford@lacrossefootwear.com

Allison Bonifay Hari Mari 804 allison@harimari.com

Julie Boucher Bogs Footwear 1304 julie.boucher@bogsfootwear.com

Josh Boyles Marsh Wear Clothing 1019 josh@marshwearclothing.com

John Brennan Rocky Brands-Muck Boots 1209 john.brennan@rockybrands.com

Bill Bruzzese Velocity Sales 428 Velocity_bill@comcast.net

Anita Buckingham Reiker Shoe Corporation 1015 riekerrep@gmail.com

Brad Bunker The Granite Group 600 bbunker2@gmail.com

Erin Burns The Curtis Group Sales 413 erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Marty Byer Marty Byer Company C mbrep@rcn.com

Frank Cardullo FWC, Inc. G frankc1212@gmail.com

Geoffrey Carlton HH Brown 813 carltong@hhbrown.com

Kevin Carnes North Branch Traders 1023 kevin@northbranchtraders.com

Keith Carter Timberland 523 keith_carter@vfc.com

Paul Cartwright Keen Footwear 215 paul.cartwright@keenfootwear.com

Adam Casey Northern Edge Associates 401 adam@northernedgeassociates.com

Alfred Chan Adidas TERREX/ Five Ten E alfred.chan@adidas.com

Jeff Church Jeff Church and Associates 201 jeff@jcasales.com

Danny Clayton Clayton Outdoors Webster danny@claytonoutdoors.com

Steven Clayton Clayton Outdoors Webster steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Kyle Cleveland Oakley 118 kcleveland@oakley.com

Jason Contarino Gale Force Outfitters 115 jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

Renee Cook 704 ren.cook01@gmail.com

Anthony Cordoba Ariat International 808 anthony.cordoba@ariat.com

Chris Cosper Yellow Dog Sales 800 Chriscosper@yahoo.com

Jason Cote Sub. with Pinnacle Outdoor Group Pierce jason@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Cassandra Cullen The North Face 915 cassie_cullen@vfc.com

Suzi Curtis The Curtis Group 413 suzi@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Chris Cutler Brooks Running 816 ccutler11235@gmail.com

Ivar Dahl Green Mountain Sales 400 cannondahl@gmail.com

Paul Danchak 303 pauldanchak@mac.com

Natalie Darmohraj ASA Ltd. 307 natalie@astitchabove.biz

Scott Dawson Stoneface Sales 227 scottdnh@gmail.com

Susan Demarco Demarco Sales Inc. 507 S.demarco62@outlook.com

Michael Derhammer Stoner Andrews 900 mderhammer@stonerandrews.com

Jon Devoe Yeti 1111 Jon.devoe@yeti.com

Aubrey Dilatush 6 Pack Sales 803 aubrey@6packsales.com

Rob DiMuccio CK Sales 506 rdimuccio@me.com

Jim Doherty The Weller Group 300 jtddoherty@comcast.net

Steve Doherty Stio 1309 sdoherty@stio.com

David Donahue Kinetic Representatives LLC 216 dave@kineticreps.com

Deno Dudunake 400 ddudunake@rossignol.com

Jeffery Earl Ocean Marketing 315 jearl@oceanmark.com

Lisa Egnitz GOAT USA 1101 lisa.egnitz@goatusa.com

Hal Ellms Pinnacle Outdoor Group Pierce hal@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Jason Euzukonis Brooks Running 816 jeuzukonis@gmail.com

JR Fernandes 212 jr@allroadsnorth.us

Katherine Finnegan New Balance 1308 katherine.finnegan@newbalance.com

Michael Fitz Atlantic Associates 532 mike.fitz@atlanticsportgroup.com

Scott Fitzpatrick Keen Footwear 223 scott.fitzpatrick@keenfootwear.com

Allison Frazier Stoner-Andrews Inc 900 afrazier@stonerandrews.com

David Frost Red Wing Shoes 1011 david.frost@redwingshoes.com

Hugh Gallagher Timberland PRO 523 hugh_gallagher@vfc.com
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Sean Gallivan Gallivan Sales 421 seangallivansales@gmail.com

Mike Girard MG Sales & Marketing 407 mikegirard05@gmail.com

Jason Giroux Stoner-Andrews, Inc. 900 jgiroux@stonerandrews.com

Megan Greenwood Sub. with Brad Greenwood 226 megan@greenwoodbiz.com

Brad Greenwood Greenwood Biz Sales 226 brad@greenwoodbiz.com

Bill Gustafson SML Apparel Sales 200 billgustafson@smlapparel.com

Mary Gustafson SML Apparel Sales 200 marygustafson@smlapparel.com

Larry Hagerty Exxel Outdoors 528 larry.hagerty@exxel.com

Gregory Hall Holebrook Sweden 1007 islandoutfitters@gmail.com

Brian Hamann Franconia Group 424 brian_hamann@yahoo.com

Brian Handler Birkenstock 512 bhandler@birkenstockusa.com

Bryce Hanrahan The North Face 915 bryce_hanrahan@vfc.com

Doug Hawkins Hawk Sales Group 500 doug@hawksalesgroup.com

Luke Hawksley Sub. with GL Sales 425 hawksley.luke@gmail.com

Scott Heald Shaw/Heald Sales 207 scott@shawheald.com

Greg Henderson Northeast Trading Group 312 ghendersonntg@aol.com

Rick Herrmann UGG 1204 rick.herrmann@deckers.com

Matthew Hershey Northeast Outdoor Group LLC. 204 matt.hershey@gmail.com

Bill Hickey New Balance 1308 bill.hickey@newbalance.com

Matt Hoffman Matt Hoffman Associates 800 mrhoffman77@gmail.com

John Holcomb Roam Sales Agency 220 john@roam-sales.com

Abbey Hume (Traylor) Sorel 1200 abbey.traylor@sorel.com

Chris Husby Taos Footwear 706 chusby@taosfootwear.com

Mark Hyde The North Face 915 mark_hyde@vfc.com

Thatcher Jacques Shaw Heald Sales 207 thatcher@shawheald.com

Conrad Jordan Uptick Sales, LLC. 214 snowgear4u@aol.com

Chuck Joy C-J Rep LLC 412 cj@cjrep.com

Michael Keeley 322 Michaeljkeeley73@gmail.com

Charlie Kiesa Sandboxmetropolis 323 charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Joanne Kittredge Kittredge & Associates 511 jkittredge@kttrdg.com

Erin Krebs Warson Brands 1110 ekrebs@warsonbrands.com

Greg Levy GL Sales LLC 425 levy.greg@gmail.com

Blake Longworth NRS J blake@nrs.com

Rich Lowe Gale Force Outfitters LLC 115 rich@galeforceoutfitters.com

Bill Lux Jr 222 billluxjr@gmail.com

Doug Madara 1004 wlddugmad@aol.com

Ben Maguire Reis Sales Group 500 ben@reissalesgroup.com

Sarah Maher Pinnacle Outdoor Group Pierce sarah@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Cullen Mann Duck Head 527 cmann@duckhead.com

Geoffrey Manning Manning Sales, Inc. 110 geoff@manningoutdoor.com

Patrick Manzer Mindful Outdoor Sales 910 patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Dustin Marshall Mindful Outdoor Sales 910 dustin@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Jeffrey Martin Dansko 1104 jg_martin@outlook.com

Mike Martini Premium Partners 213 shakensales@gmail.com

Will Masson Green Mountain Sales Group 400 wmasson@rossignol.com

Tom McCarthy Three Mountain Associates 700 Tom@3mtna.com

Kevin McCarthy Oberalp Group 812 kevin.mccarthy@oberalp.com

Rachel McCarty Stoner Andrews 900 rmccarty@stonerandrews.com

Tyler Merritt All Mountain Group 1000 tyler@allmtngroup.com

Alex Michelman Alex Michelman & Associates 1103 asmichelman@gmail.com

Alexander Miller Results Sales & Marketing 100 aemresults@gmail.com

Eric "Fluffy" Miller 1301 fdsalesgroup@gmail.com

Kirk Miller Results Sales & Marketing 100 kjmresults@gmail.com

Patrick Minella Life is Good 1403 pminella@lifeisgood.com

Mirta Miranda Reef Spaulding mmiranda92@comcast.net

Andy Molter Brandywine River Representives 801 andy@brreps.com

Danny Mongno NRS J danny@nrs.com

Kevin Morris SML Inc 200 kmorris@metrocast.net

Erik Mushial All Mtn Group 1000 erik@allmtngroup.com

Rick Neill North Branch Traders 1023 rick@northbranchtraders.com

Kate Newick The Curtis Group Sales 413 kate@thecurtisgroupsales.com
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David Nihan Premium Partners 213 davenihan@gmail.com

Craig Niinimaki Columbia Sportswear 517 cniinimaki@columbia.com

Kyle Norris Sub. with David Donahue 216 kyle@kineticreps.com

Ethan Nosel Starboard Sales 807 ethan@starboardsales.com

Dave O'Neill DO Sports Marketing 106 dosportsmarketing@gmail.com

William Pelkey Open Range Solutions Stark wlp@me.com

Denny Penry 1300 Dpenry1@gmail.com

Linda Pettinato FLOAFERS D linda.pettinato@floafers.com

John Phaneuf Lacrosse/ Danner Footwear Hale jphaneuf@lacrossefootwear.com

Chris Piatek Right Empire 111 rightempire@gmail.com

Todd Priore Aetrex, Inc. 1008 tpriore@aetrex.com

Andrew Racine 326 racine.andrew@gmail.com

Tristan Raynes New England Rep Group LLC 1301 repnewencland@gmail.com

Aaron Reis Reis Sales Group 500 aaron@reissalesgroup.com

Brian Rice 310 brian.rice@comcast.net

Evan Ricker 113 e.ricker@icloud.com

John Ripley The Best Reps 606 john@thebestreps.com

John Roadarmel Mark Roadarmel Sales Inc 1201 jhnybld@gmail.com

Earl Roberson 105 earl.roberson@yahoo.com

Jed Rockwell XTRATUF 1211 jed.rockwell@rockybrands.com

Josh Rogowsky Florsheim Shoe Company I jrogowsky@florsheim.com

Kyle Rohne Round Pond Sales Group 1311 kyle@roundpond.co

Matthew Ronca Northern Edge Associates 401 matt@northernedgeassociates.com

Michele Ross 400 mross@rossignol.com

James Rowley Woolloomoo Shoe 1407 james@woolloooshoe.com

Barry Ryan Barry Ryan & Assoc 604 btryan2@gmail.com

Jebediah Santos Point Partners 506 jebediahsmith@gmail.com

Mike Saras Mountain Enterprises 101 mikesaras23@gmail.com

Mike Scavetta The North Face 915 mike_scavetta1@vfc.com

Joe Scavo Back River Associates 412 scavdog@gmail.com

Michael Schmidt Velocity Sales 428 velocitysales@comcast.net

Chris Scott Clarks 1205 chris.scott@clarks.com

Dana Seaton Perspective Outdoors 1003 dseaton@perspectiveoutdoor.com

Ray Shannis 214 rshannis@gmail.com

Allan Shapiro Allan C. Shapiro Apparel Sales A ashapiro@acsapparelsales.com

Andrew Shaw Shaw/Heald Sales 207 beach@shawheald.com

James Smith Merry People 1111 james@merrypeople.com

Chris Stelman Hey Dude Shoes 1100 cstelman@heydudeshoes.com

Matt Strickland VERT Outdoors 1400 matt@vertoutdoors.com

Loretta Sutter Granite Group 600 sutter.mls@gmail.com

Neil Totman The Nor'Easter Group 316 lugmanhere@aol.com

Paige Totman The Nor'Easter Group 316 paige.totman@hotmail.com

Michelle Turner Merry People 1111 michelle@merrypeople.com

Stephannie VanNostrand Clayton Outdoors Webster stephannie@claytonoutdoors.com

David Vietze 307 dave@astitchabove.biz

Jonathan Vinet Pursuit Brand Equity Group 225 jvinet@pursuitsales.com

Miles Wallace The North Face 915 miles_wallace@vfc.com

Tim Walls New Balance 1308 timothy.walls@newbalance.com

Chad Waters CK Sales Inc. 506 cksales@me.com

Ian Wauchope Round Pond Sales Group 1311 ian@roundpond.co

Patrice Weber Kanner Corp. 107 patty_weber@me.com

Gerry Wecht G-Sales, LLC 408 gerry@schottnyc.com

Joe Weller The Weller Group 300 joe@wellergroupsales.com

John Whitcomb Stoneface Sales 227 john@stonefacesales.com

Benjamin Winther Pinnacle Outdoor Group Pierce big_ben@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Dylan Woodrow Type 2 adVentures 820 dylan.a.woodrow@gmail.com
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